H-37
 To Order
	 Model NO.		  Adjustable Time Delay	T ype
	 TD-69		  6 seconds to 8 minutes	 Delay-on-make
	 TD-73 		  6 seconds to 5 minutes	 Delay-on-break
PRESSURE SWITCH ACCESSORIES
 To Order
	 Model No.		  CONTROL SIGNAL	 MAX AC OUTPUT
	 SSR330AC10	 	 AC	 10 A
	 SSR330AC25	 	 Control Signal	 25 A
	 SSR330AC50	 	 (100 to 280 Vac)	 50 A
	 SSR330DC10	 	 DC	 10 A
	 SSR330DC25	 	 Control Signal	 25 A
	 SSR330DC50	 	 (4 to 32 Vdc)	 50 A
	 FHS-2	 	 Finned heat sink
DELAY RELAYS
Delay relays are used to eliminate
false pressure transients from sounding